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Brooklyn Black PVD

moda

These buffet serving pieces will add visual appeal to any buffet

service. Choose from our range of tongs, spoons, carving forks
and servers, which are made from Stainless Steel with Black

coating and designed for both durability and function.

PRODUCT ITEMS

Item Img Item Number

o 36408-BK

36550-BK

36551-BK

36560-BK

36561-BK
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Description

Serving Spoon -
Solid

Serving Tong

Serving Tong

Serving Spoon -
Solid

Serving Spoon -
Slotted

Details

Solid

Slotted

Length

210mm

230mm

300mm

310mm

310mm

Capacity  Colour Range

Black PVD
Coated

Black PVD
Coated

Black PVD
Coated

Black PVD
Coated

Black PVD
Coated
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Brand

Moda

Moda

Moda

Moda

Moda

Material

PVD
Coated

PVD
Coated

PVD
Coated

PVD
Coated

PVD
Coated
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Item Img Item Number Description Details Length  Capacity Colour Range  Brand  Material
- 365628K Serving Fork 320mm BlackPVD  pioga  PVP
& Coated Coated
Black PVD PVD
/ 36563-BK Cake Server 320mm Moda
Coated Coated
. Black PVD PVD
\‘/ 36564-BK Serving Ladle 290mm  115ml Moda
Coated Coated
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