trenton

moda

These buffet serving pieces will add visual appeal to any buffet service. Choose from our range of tongs, spoons, carving forks and servers, which are made from Stainless Steel with Black coating and designed for both durability and function.



PRODUCT ITEMS

Item Img	Item Number	Description	Details	Length	Capacity	Colour Range	Brand	Material
	<u>36408-BK</u>	Serving Spoon - Solid		210mm		Black PVD Coated	Moda	PVD Coated
	<u>36550-BK</u>	Serving Tong		230mm		Black PVD Coated	Moda	PVD Coated
	<u>36551-BK</u>	Serving Tong		300mm		Black PVD Coated	Moda	PVD Coated
	<u>36560-BK</u>	Serving Spoon - Solid	Solid	310mm		Black PVD Coated	Moda	PVD Coated
	<u>36561-BK</u>	Serving Spoon - Slotted	Slotted	310mm		Black PVD Coated	Moda	PVD Coated

PDF Created: 01/01/2026

Item Img	Item Number	Description	Details	Length	Capacity	Colour Range	Brand	Material
	<u>36562-BK</u>	Serving Fork		320mm		Black PVD Coated	Moda	PVD Coated
	<u>36563-BK</u>	Cake Server		320mm		Black PVD Coated	Moda	PVD Coated
	<u>36564-BK</u>	Serving Ladle		290mm	115ml	Black PVD Coated	Moda	PVD Coated